
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
79
9

59
1

33
24
63
20
93
21
8

28
39
73
38
97
55
4

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
1
3
2
4
3
4
5
1
6
5

Name
Bobby Brown
Bob Lima
Marc Giroux
Travis Engen
Larry Wilson
Lee Brahin
Scott Nettleship
Scott Fairchild
Andrew Barron
Dave Fairchild
David Allison
Bruce Domeck
David Baughman
Mike Spence
Bradley Miller
Sharon Adelman
David Kinsey
Bob Graham

Class
2FB
2FB
2FB
2FB
2FB
2FB
2CF
2CF
2FF
2CF
2FF
2CF
2FF
2FF
2CF
2FJR
2CF
2FF

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
4

Best Tm
2:01.088
2:01.058
2:02.607
2:03.507
2:04.950
2:04.780
2:12.048
2:11.841
2:16.059
2:11.862
2:15.940
2:16.516
2:19.003
2:19.377
2:24.284
2:28.028
2:30.445
2:25.214

Yr
71
67
69
70
69
71
81
78
69
79
69
75
71
72
79
63
80
67

Make
Brabham
Brabham
Brabham
Chevron
Brabham
Brabham
Crossle
Zink
Lotus
Zink
Alexis
Lola
Royale
Crossle
Crossle
Brabham
Lola
Lotus

Model
BT35
BT21
BT29
B17b
BT29
BT 35
45F
Z10
61
Z10
MK15
T342
FF
20F
35F
BT6
T540
51A

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/28/2013 3:37:54 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay
Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory
2.302

Avg. Speed
95.905

Best Lap Tm
2:01.058

Best Spd
97.243

Best Lap by
9 - Bob Lima

SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  2

Race 1

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:16:44

VIR 3.270 Miles

9/28/2013 02:50 PM

2013 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold
Cup Historic Races



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
79
9
1

24
33
21
93
8

28
20
63
39
38
97
55
73
59

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
1
1
2
2
3
4
3
5
1
6
4
6

Name
Bobby Brown
Bob Lima
Travis Engen
Lee Brahin
Larry Wilson
Dave Fairchild
Andrew Barron
David Allison
Bruce Domeck
Scott Fairchild
Scott Nettleship
David Baughman
Bradley Miller
Sharon Adelman
David Kinsey
Mike Spence
Marc Giroux

Class
2FB
2FB
2FB
2FB
2FB
2CF
2FF
2FF
2CF
2CF
2CF
2FF
2CF
2FJR
2CF
2FF
2FB

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Best Tm
2:00.623
2:00.216
2:04.411
2:05.180
2:08.188
2:12.447
2:15.496
2:15.004
2:16.306
2:12.771
2:13.420
2:21.803
2:24.139
2:27.909
2:27.013
2:21.594

Yr
71
67
70
71
69
79
69
69
75
78
81
71
79
63
80
72
69

Make
Brabham
Brabham
Chevron
Brabham
Brabham
Zink
Lotus
Alexis
Lola
Zink
Crossle
Royale
Crossle
Brabham
Lola
Crossle
Brabham

Model
BT35
BT21
B17b
BT 35
BT29
Z10
61
MK15
T342
Z10
45F
FF
35F
BT6
T540
20F
BT29

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/29/2013 9:05:13 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay
Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory
0.312

Avg. Speed
95.450

Best Lap Tm
2:00.216

Best Spd
97.924

Best Lap by
9 - Bob Lima

SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  2

Gold Cup Sprint Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:43:54

VIR 3.270 Miles

9/29/2013 08:30 AM

2013 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold
Cup Historic Races


